Safe Edge
Stylish, affordable and now available with LED technology
Safe Edge now offers a lamp life of up to 50,000 hours - many times that
of a fluorescent equivalent, ideal for minimising the maintenance
requirements of maintained exit signs.
Menvier Safe Edge has been fully restyled and redesigned to
make it ideal for use in modern prestigious applications. The
new design retains popular features such as the universal

Choice of Light Source Technology
Choice of Legends
Order codes
Safe Edge Luminaire (Fluorescent) White Finish Silver Finish Weight (kg)
Mtd/NM 3hr Self contained NSED NSEDS 1.8
Intellem Self Check Mtd/NM 3hr NSEDIS NSEDSIS 1.8
CeaGuard slave NSED230CG NSEDS230CG 1.6
24V AC/DC Central system slave NSED24 - 1.6
50V AC/DC Central system slave NSED50 - 1.6
110V AC/DC Central system slave NSED110 - 1.6
230V AC Static inverter system slave NSED230 NSEDS230 1.6
Safe Edge Luminaire (LED) White Finish Silver Finish Weight (kg)
Mtd/NM 3hr Self contained NSLED NSLEDS 1.9
230V AC Static inverter system slave NSLEDS230 NSLEDS230S 1.7
Legend panels (Signs directive format) Pictogram Cat No Weight (kg)